
De Bierketel
Plot effectverlichting



	#
	Afkorting
	Type
	Omschrijving
	U
	Startadres
	Eindadres

	1
	918
	Scan
	Martin Roboscan 918
	1
	048
	063

	2
	918
	Scan
	Martin Roboscan 918
	1
	064
	079

	3
	wiz
	Effect
	Martin Wizard
	1
	080
	085

	4
	250
	Head
	Coemar Prospot LX 250
	1
	086
	101

	5
	250
	Head
	Coemar Prospot LX 250
	1
	102
	117

	6
	250
	Head
	Coemar Prospot LX 250
	1
	118
	133

	7
	250
	Head
	Coemar Prospot LX 250
	1
	134
	149

	8
	phoek
	PAR56
	Zaalhoeken gekleurd
	1
	001
	008

	9
	ppod
	PAR56
	Podium wit
	1
	009
	012

	10
	pblok/pdj
	PAR56
	Dansblok + DJ wit
	1
	013
	016

	11
	tkoof
	RGB
	Koven
	1
	150
	152

	12
	tbar
	RGB
	Barren
	1
	162
	164

	13
	traam
	RGB
	Ramen
	1
	173
	175

	14
	tdans
	RGB
	Dansvloer
	1
	185
	187

	15
	giga
	Strobo
	Geni Golden Strobo
	1
	200
	201

	16
	tube
	Effect
	Showtec Basic LED Tubes
	1
	210
	213

	17
	smoke
	Rook
	Martin Magnum Hazer
	1
	220
	221


(1)


Martin Robo�scan 918


[U1-048]





(2)


Martin Robo�scan 918


[U1-064]





(3)


Martin Wizard


[U1-080]








(4)


Coemar ProSpot LX 250


[U1-086]





(5)


Coemar ProSpot LX 250


[U1-102]





(7)


Coemar ProSpot LX 250


[U1-134]





(6)


Coemar ProSpot LX 250


[U1-118]








spiegel�bollen








spiegel�bollen





1





2





3





4





[U1-001]


DMX8


(8)





[U1-001]


DMX8


(8)








5





6





7





8





(8)


DMX8


[U1-001]





4





3





2





1





(8)


DMX8


[U1-001]





8





7





6





5





4





4





3





3





1





1





2





2





(9)


DMX4


[U1-009]




















(12)


RGB verlichting


barren


[U1-162]




















(12)


RGB verlichting


barren


[U1-162]

















(12)


RGB verlichting


barren


[U1-162]














(14)


RGB verlichting


dansvloer


[U1-185]








(11)


RGB verlichting


koven


[U1-150]























(13)


Rode verlichting


ramen


[U1-173]























(13)


Rode verlichting


ramen


[U1-173]























(13)


Rode verlichting


ramen


[U1-173]























(13)


Rode verlichting


ramen


[U1-173]

















